

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE,SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 Mr Manoj Prasad, Adv.

R-4 to 6 Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

R-8 Mr Deepak Kumar Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners/appellants are granted ten days' time more, as last chance to comply

with the office report. Inform the learned Advocate-on-record concerned once again as there is no

representation for the appellants/petitioners this time also.

List again on 1.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj