

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 OF 2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.2591 OF 2006

THE KELVIN JUTE CO.LTD.WORS.P.F.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 9/5/2006)

With I.A. Nos.3 and 4 in Civil Appeal No.2593 of 2006

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 9/5/2006)

Date: 31/01/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

in CA 2591/2006: Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. C. Mukund,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

in CA 2593/2006: Mr. C. Mukund,Adv,.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Utpal Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.

Mr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

for M/s. Legal Options

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

Let the hearing of the appeals be expedited.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master