

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE,SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 02/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rabitra Kr Biswal, Adv.

Mr C.B. Gururaj, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv

R-4,5,6

Ms Swati Grover, Adv.

M/S. Legal Options ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

unserved The petitioner shall take fresh steps to send notice to the

respondents, on their correct address, within four weeks.

List again on 13.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj