

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE, SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena , Adv

M/S. Legal Options , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the Hon'ble High court.

List again on 22.8.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj