

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2591 OF 2006

THE KELVIN JUTE CO.LTD.WORS.P.F.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kasera, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.
for Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad ,Adv.
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

Interim application be listed before the Hon'ble Court at the
earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar