

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE,SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv

Ms Shivani Shastri, Adv.

M/S. Legal Options ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants are granted four weeks' time to file application for substituted service in respect of respondent Nos. 9 to 11, 14 and 16 to 18.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 17.1.2008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj