

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE,SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of parties in the array of parties)

Date: 18/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Minakshi Jena, Adv.

Mr. Humayun Sahu, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv

M/S. Legal Options ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place I.A. Nos. 4 and 5 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar