

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE,SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for addition of parties in the array of parties and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kanchan Yadav,Adv.
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena,Ad.
Mr. Sridhar Nay,Adv.
Mr. Suvidutta Sundaram,Adv.
Mrs. Sonia Duta,Adv.
Mr. S. Chakraborty,Adv.
M/S. Legal Options ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued on the unserved respondents, in view of the Office Report. Notices be issued, both by Regd. Post and Dasti in respect of parties at SL.No. 2 and 4 of I.A. No.5. Steps be taken within two weeks.

The copies of the I.A. be served on the remaining respondents within two weeks.

(Madhu Grover)
P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master