

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 6, 7 & 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2593 OF 2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE, SECY BCMU & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For substitution, directions for correction of Respondent No. 1
and substitution of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 27/08/2013 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Snehashish Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.
Mr. Yatharth Nautial, Adv.

M/S. Legal Options ,Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for some time to file
reply. Four weeks' time is granted for the purpose.

The name of Mr. Snehashish Mukherjee, advocate be shown against
I.A. No. 8.

List after four weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|