

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 6/2014, I.A. No. 7/2013, I.A. No. 8/2013 in Civil Appeal  
No(s). 2593/2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE, SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and substitution and substitution of deceased  
respondent and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014 This applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv.  
Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv.  
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv.  
M/s. Legal Options ,Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta ,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra ,Adv.  
Ms. Swati Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. M. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Prahalad Rana, Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

I.A. Nos. 6-9 are allowed.

Digitally signed by  
Sonia Kumari  
Date: 2014.07.24  
14:24:56 IST  
Reason:

[Sonia Kumari]  
SR. P.A.

[Tapan Kumar Chakraborty]  
COURT MASTER