

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2593/2006

ARI AROBINDA BANERJEE, SECY BCMU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

M/s. Legal Options, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants seeks and is given four weeks time as last chance to comply with the terms of the Order dated 16.12.2014 of this Court.

List again on 11.5.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar