

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2591/2006

THE KELVIN JUTE CO.LTD.WORS.P.F.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for substitution of respondent and directions and
modification and office report)
WITH C.A. No. 2593/2006
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.
M/s Legal Options, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants,
Digitally signed by
list the matters after two weeks.

Vinod Kumar
Date: 2015.12.09
18:03:38 IST
Reason:

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER