

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 9 & 10/2016 in Civil Appeal

No. 2591/2006

THE KELVIN JUTE CO.LTD.WORS.P.F.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.6/2016 in
C.A. No. 2593/2006

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 25/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Anandh, Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.V. Sarvana Raja, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. S.N. Mitra, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2016.04.25

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

16:14:39 IST

Reason:

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

- 2 -

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time for compliance of order dated 21.01.2016 of this
Court in C.A. No. 2591/2006 is extended upto 02.05.2016.
Post on 03.05.2016.

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER