

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2591/2006

THE KELVIN JUTE CO.LTD.WORS.P.F.. AND ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA . AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 07-03-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayana, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. P. V. Saravana Raja, AOR

Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, AOR

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR

Ms. Indra Sawhney, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

List the matter on 13<sup>th</sup> March, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER