

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SMA No.2364/18 in Civil Appeal No(s).2591/2006

THE KELVIN JUTE CO.LTD.WORS.P.F.. AND ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALA . AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(The appeal above-mentioned is dismissed on 21.1.2016. Application Nos.9 and 10 of 2016 (Applications for directions) are listed in the matter above-mentioned.)

IA No.128654/2018 - For appropriate orders/directions, and
I.A.No.128655/2018 - For appropriate orders/directions (Previously I.A.Nos.9 & 10 of 2016)

With

MA No.2363/2018 in C.A.No.2593/2006

(IA No.128643/2018 (Previously I.A.No.6/2006) - For appropriate orders/directions)

With

IA No.10/2016 in C.A.No.2591/2006 (MA No.2364/2018)

IA No.9/2016 in C.A.No.2591/2006 (MA No.2364/2018)

IA No.6/2016 in C.A.No.2593/2006 (MA No.2363/2018)

Date : 18-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Applicant(s) Mr.Gopal Shanker Narayanan, Adv.

Mr.P.V.Saravana Raja, Adv.

Mr.Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Satish Vig, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after a week before an appropriate Bench, as per roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar

